
Blaine Invitational Boys Blue 5K

Majestic Oaks Golf Club

Oct. 4, 2012

Cloudy, very windy, 40s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Minneapolis Southwest    59    5    7    8   18   21   24   37  16:54.6  0:57.5
  2 Hopkins                  79    6   11   14   15   33   74   83  17:06.8  1:11.1
  3 Woodbury                124    9   13   26   35   41   54   82  17:25.2  1:07.6
  4 Mahtomedi               142   12   16   17   30   67   86   88  17:28.8  1:22.2
  5 Forest Lake             148    2   22   32   34   58   64   79  17:29.0  1:56.9
  6 Andover                 150    1    3   38   43   65   76   80  17:15.4  2:21.5
  7 East Ridge              184    4   20   48   51   61   63   73  17:36.7  1:49.2
  8 Minneapolis South       221   28   36   42   55   60   62   66  17:56.1  0:32.4
  9 Coon Rapids             228   29   31   40   57   71   75       17:58.3  0:44.1
 10 Henry Sibley            234   25   39   49   53   68   81   87  17:57.5  0:47.8
11* North St Paul           300   44   47   56   69   84   92   96  18:12.8  0:43.2
12* Irondale                300   23   45   70   77   85   97       18:12.9  1:15.4
 13 St Francis              303   19   27   72   90   95            18:18.9  1:50.8
 14 Blaine                  322   46   50   59   78   89   91   94  18:19.4  0:55.5
 15 Mounds Park Academy     352   10   52   93   98   99  100  101  18:51.3  3:39.1
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Minneapolis Southwest
    5  Sam Sinkler, 11            16:28.4  
    7  Austin Knowlton, 12        16:41.8  
    8  Vince Puzak, 12            16:42.4  
   18  Augustine Metzdorff, 12    17:14.6  
   21  Andrew McGillivary, 12     17:25.8  
   24  Michael Gaines, 11         17:28.9  
   37  Stuart Gordon, 11          17:50.1  
Total Time = 1:24:32.9     Total Places = 59

2. Hopkins
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    6  Reed Fischer, 12           16:36.7  
   11  Owen Hoeft, 9              16:55.7  
   14  Will Jones, 12             17:06.5  
   15  Jack Henschel, 9           17:07.3  
   33  Logan Athmann, 11          17:47.7  
   74  Christiaan van Lierop, 11  18:26.3  
   83  Daniel Larson, 12          18:38.3  
Total Time = 1:25:33.7     Total Places = 79

3. Woodbury
    9  Nicholas Wareham, 10       16:46.0  
   13  Taylor Voit, 11            17:01.8  
   26  Joseph Wacker, 12          17:36.0  
   35  Paul Henning, 10           17:48.8  
   41  Matt Waterhouse, 12        17:53.5  
   54  Eric Shumaker, 10          18:04.5  
   82  Carter Pysher, 10          18:37.5  
Total Time = 1:27:05.9     Total Places = 124

4. Mahtomedi
   12  Drew Campbell, 12          16:57.3  
   16  Noah Kirkland, 12          17:12.1  
   17  Kevin Dado, 8              17:14.1  
   30  Tyler Ptasienski, 11       17:41.2  
   67  Tyler Zappa, 11            18:19.4  
   86  Quin Meyer, 11             18:44.9  
   88  Andrew McIntrye, 11        18:46.3  
Total Time = 1:27:24.0     Total Places = 142

5. Forest Lake
    2  Jacob Jankowski, 12        16:13.3  
   22  Tommy Babcock, 9           17:26.5  
   32  Leo Hipp, 10               17:46.6  
   34  Quinn Duffy, 10            17:48.4  
   58  Riley Schilling, 10        18:10.2  
   64  Alex Richert, 10           18:17.8  
   79  John Reiling, 10           18:36.3  
Total Time = 1:27:24.8     Total Places = 148

6. Andover
    1  Steven Cotter, 12          15:56.9  
    3  Chris Meados, 11           16:14.1  
   38  Eric Larson, 11            17:50.9  
   43  Alec Lorimer, 9            17:57.1  
   65  Lucas Olson, 9             18:18.3  
   76  Olson Trevor, 11           18:32.1  
   80  Simeon Toronto, 11         18:36.4  
Total Time = 1:26:17.0     Total Places = 150

7. East Ridge
    4  Nate Roese, 12             16:23.7  
   20  Ryan Schiferl, 11          17:25.1  
   48  Aaron Gorden, 11           17:59.5  
   51  David Huffman, 11          18:02.7  
   61  Andrew Berg, 10            18:12.8  
   63  Jack Walter, 9             18:16.8  
   73  Roman Faller, 11           18:24.5  
Total Time = 1:28:03.6     Total Places = 184

8. Minneapolis South
   28  Miky Wondimu, 12           17:39.6  



   36  Raleigh Gleason, 12        17:48.8  
   42  Jacob Patterson, 10        17:54.9  
   55  Jala Abdujalil, 12         18:05.5  
   60  Ben Neubecker, 12          18:12.0  
   62  Tyler Thomegreene, 11      18:16.5  
   66  Conor Garrity, 12          18:18.5  
Total Time = 1:29:40.6     Total Places = 221

9. Coon Rapids
   29  Michael Coughlin, 12       17:39.8  
   31  Stephen Coughlin, 12       17:46.2  
   40  Nathan Herman, 12          17:52.5  
   57  Kyle Mehrhof, 10           18:09.0  
   71  Steve Mueggenberg, 12      18:23.8  
   75  Emmett Haberman, 11        18:30.2  
Total Time = 1:29:51.3     Total Places = 228

10. Henry Sibley
   25  Sam Meyer, 12              17:32.5  
   39  Anthony Dupont, 10         17:51.9  
   49  Alex Liu, 11               17:59.6  
   53  Joe Dill, 8                18:03.4  
   68  Mark Dosh, 12              18:20.3  
   81  Abdi Adan, 11              18:37.1  
   87  Will Larsen, 11            18:45.6  
Total Time = 1:29:47.5     Total Places = 234

11*. North St Paul
   44  austin zollner, 12         17:57.6  
   47  soccomon sheldon, 12       17:58.1  
   56  casey peterson, 11         18:05.6  
   69  alex barrett, 11           18:22.1  
   84  andrew gooder, 10          18:40.7  
   92  adam hauskins, 12          19:03.1  
   96  vincent toulouse, 12       19:13.0  
Total Time = 1:31:03.8     Total Places = 300

12*. Irondale
   23  Tyler Gilbert, 12          17:27.6  
   45  Bjorn Adelsman, 12         17:57.8  
   70  Tim Axberg, 9              18:22.5  
   77  Patrick Hennessey, 12      18:34.0  
   85  Joey Jankowski, 9          18:42.9  
   97  McEwan Rodefeld, 8         19:37.9  
Total Time = 1:31:04.5     Total Places = 300

13. St Francis
   19  Grant Olsen, 11            17:19.0  
   27  Aaron Jacques, 12          17:38.7  
   72  Grant Sparstad, 10         18:24.3  
   90  Grant Fleagle, 11          19:02.4  
   95  Ajay Breen, 11             19:09.8  
Total Time = 1:31:34.1     Total Places = 303

14. Blaine
   46  Eric Hiel, 11              17:57.8  
   50  Oliver Houghtling, 11      18:00.7  
   59  Ryan Morff, 10             18:10.7  
   78  Peter Caron, 10            18:34.8  
   89  Tschida Luke, 9            18:53.2  
   91  Nick Marshall, 10          19:02.7  



   94  Tom Anderson, 11           19:08.0  
Total Time = 1:31:37.0     Total Places = 322

15. Mounds Park Academy
   10  Evan Ferlic, 10            16:50.1  
   52  Logan Erickson, 10         18:03.0  
   93  Nick Gardner, 11           19:07.3  
   98  Phil Acito, 10             19:47.0  
   99  Will Kluge, 8              20:29.2  
  100  Tom Loving, 9              20:54.6  
  101  Alex Grabanski, 12         21:03.7  
Total Time = 1:34:16.4     Total Places = 352
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

Winner Steven Cotter

    1     1  Steven Cotter, 12          15:56.9    Andover              
    2     2  Jacob Jankowski, 12        16:13.3    Forest Lake          
    3     3  Chris Meados, 11           16:14.1    Andover              
    4     4  Nate Roese, 12             16:23.7    East Ridge           
    5     5  Sam Sinkler, 11            16:28.4    Minneapolis Southwest 
    6     6  Reed Fischer, 12           16:36.7    Hopkins              
    7     7  Austin Knowlton, 12        16:41.8    Minneapolis Southwest 
    8     8  Vince Puzak, 12            16:42.4    Minneapolis Southwest 
    9     9  Nicholas Wareham, 10       16:46.0    Woodbury             
   10    10  Evan Ferlic, 10            16:50.1    Mounds Park Academy  
   11    11  Owen Hoeft, 9              16:55.7    Hopkins              
   12    12  Drew Campbell, 12          16:57.3    Mahtomedi            
   13    13  Taylor Voit, 11            17:01.8    Woodbury             
   14    14  Will Jones, 12             17:06.5    Hopkins              
   15    15  Jack Henschel, 9           17:07.3    Hopkins              
   16    16  Noah Kirkland, 12          17:12.1    Mahtomedi            
   17    17  Kevin Dado, 8              17:14.1    Mahtomedi            
   18    18  Augustine Metzdorff, 12    17:14.6    Minneapolis Southwest 
   19    19  Grant Olsen, 11            17:19.0    St Francis           
   20    20  Ryan Schiferl, 11          17:25.1    East Ridge           
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   21    21  Andrew McGillivary, 12     17:25.8    Minneapolis Southwest 
   22    22  Tommy Babcock, 9           17:26.5    Forest Lake          
   23    23  Tyler Gilbert, 12          17:27.6    Irondale             
   24    24  Michael Gaines, 11         17:28.9    Minneapolis Southwest 
   25    25  Sam Meyer, 12              17:32.5    Henry Sibley         
   26    26  Joseph Wacker, 12          17:36.0    Woodbury             
   27    27  Aaron Jacques, 12          17:38.7    St Francis           
   28    28  Miky Wondimu, 12           17:39.6    Minneapolis South    
   29    29  Michael Coughlin, 12       17:39.8    Coon Rapids          
   30    30  Tyler Ptasienski, 11       17:41.2    Mahtomedi            
   31    31  Stephen Coughlin, 12       17:46.2    Coon Rapids          
   32    32  Leo Hipp, 10               17:46.6    Forest Lake          
   33    33  Logan Athmann, 11          17:47.7    Hopkins              
   34    34  Quinn Duffy, 10            17:48.4    Forest Lake          
   35    35  Paul Henning, 10           17:48.8    Woodbury             
   36    36  Raleigh Gleason, 12        17:48.8    Minneapolis South    
   37    37  Stuart Gordon, 11          17:50.1    Minneapolis Southwest 
   38    38  Eric Larson, 11            17:50.9    Andover              
   39    39  Anthony Dupont, 10         17:51.9    Henry Sibley         
   40    40  Nathan Herman, 12          17:52.5    Coon Rapids          
   41        Eric Holm, 12              17:52.8    Minneapolis Southwest 
   42    41  Matt Waterhouse, 12        17:53.5    Woodbury             
   43    42  Jacob Patterson, 10        17:54.9    Minneapolis South    
   44    43  Alec Lorimer, 9            17:57.1    Andover              
   45    44  austin zollner, 12         17:57.6    North St Paul        
   46    45  Bjorn Adelsman, 12         17:57.8    Irondale             
   47    46  Eric Hiel, 11              17:57.8    Blaine               
   48    47  soccomon sheldon, 12       17:58.1    North St Paul        
   49    48  Aaron Gorden, 11           17:59.5    East Ridge           
   50    49  Alex Liu, 11               17:59.6    Henry Sibley         
   51    50  Oliver Houghtling, 11      18:00.7    Blaine               
   52    51  David Huffman, 11          18:02.7    East Ridge           
   53    52  Logan Erickson, 10         18:03.0    Mounds Park Academy  
   54    53  Joe Dill, 8                18:03.4    Henry Sibley         
   55    54  Eric Shumaker, 10          18:04.5    Woodbury             
   56    55  Jala Abdujalil, 12         18:05.5    Minneapolis South    
   57    56  casey peterson, 11         18:05.6    North St Paul        
   58    57  Kyle Mehrhof, 10           18:09.0    Coon Rapids          
   59    58  Riley Schilling, 10        18:10.2    Forest Lake          
   60    59  Ryan Morff, 10             18:10.7    Blaine               
   61    60  Ben Neubecker, 12          18:12.0    Minneapolis South    
   62    61  Andrew Berg, 10            18:12.8    East Ridge           
   63    62  Tyler Thomegreene, 11      18:16.5    Minneapolis South    
   64    63  Jack Walter, 9             18:16.8    East Ridge           
   65    64  Alex Richert, 10           18:17.8    Forest Lake          
   66    65  Lucas Olson, 9             18:18.3    Andover              
   67    66  Conor Garrity, 12          18:18.5    Minneapolis South    
   68    67  Tyler Zappa, 11            18:19.4    Mahtomedi            
   69    68  Mark Dosh, 12              18:20.3    Henry Sibley         
   70    69  alex barrett, 11           18:22.1    North St Paul        
   71    70  Tim Axberg, 9              18:22.5    Irondale             
   72    71  Steve Mueggenberg, 12      18:23.8    Coon Rapids          
   73    72  Grant Sparstad, 10         18:24.3    St Francis           
   74    73  Roman Faller, 11           18:24.5    East Ridge           
   75        Nathan Tigges, 11          18:25.7    East Ridge           
   76    74  Christiaan van Lierop, 11  18:26.3    Hopkins              
   77        Alec Ausland, 12           18:27.0    Minneapolis South    
   78        Sam Boardman, 11           18:27.8    East Ridge           
   79    75  Emmett Haberman, 11        18:30.2    Coon Rapids          
   80    76  Olson Trevor, 11           18:32.1    Andover              
   81        Anthony Cauthorn, 9        18:33.0    East Ridge           



   82        Malcolm Smith, 11          18:34.0    Minneapolis Southwest 
   83    77  Patrick Hennessey, 12      18:34.0    Irondale             
   84    78  Peter Caron, 10            18:34.8    Blaine               
   85    79  John Reiling, 10           18:36.3    Forest Lake          
   86    80  Simeon Toronto, 11         18:36.4    Andover              
   87    81  Abdi Adan, 11              18:37.1    Henry Sibley         
   88    82  Carter Pysher, 10          18:37.5    Woodbury             
   89        Davis Long, 9              18:37.8    Forest Lake          
   90    83  Daniel Larson, 12          18:38.3    Hopkins              
   91        Andrew Clausen, 12         18:40.1    Minneapolis South    
   92    84  andrew gooder, 10          18:40.7    North St Paul        
   93    85  Joey Jankowski, 9          18:42.9    Irondale             
   94    86  Quin Meyer, 11             18:44.9    Mahtomedi            
   95    87  Will Larsen, 11            18:45.6    Henry Sibley         
   96        Grant Wood, 12             18:46.2    Andover              
   97    88  Andrew McIntrye, 11        18:46.3    Mahtomedi            
   98        Paul Kittleson, 10         18:46.4    Mahtomedi            
   99        Christain Yonkoski, 11     18:47.1    East Ridge           
  100        Brandon Weigel, 12         18:49.0    Forest Lake          
  101        Fred Pipkin, 11            18:50.2    Minneapolis South    
  102    89  Tschida Luke, 9            18:53.2    Blaine               
  103        Sam Nelson, 11             18:53.5    Minneapolis South    
  104        Joe Rutkiewicz, 12         18:53.6    Mahtomedi            
  105    90  Grant Fleagle, 11          19:02.4    St Francis           
  106    91  Nick Marshall, 10          19:02.7    Blaine               
  107    92  adam hauskins, 12          19:03.1    North St Paul        
  108        Jack Korte, 8              19:05.9    Henry Sibley         
  109        Will Deitchler, 11         19:07.2    Henry Sibley         
  110    93  Nick Gardner, 11           19:07.3    Mounds Park Academy  
  111    94  Tom Anderson, 11           19:08.0    Blaine               
  112    95  Ajay Breen, 11             19:09.8    St Francis           
  113        Nathan Patterson, 9        19:12.1    Forest Lake          
  114    96  vincent toulouse, 12       19:13.0    North St Paul        
  115        Wyatt Kendall, 11          19:13.9    Blaine               
  116        Zach Gehl, 10              19:19.5    East Ridge           
  117        Kallman Perry, 9           19:20.7    Henry Sibley         
  118        Eric Burrell, 10           19:24.3    Henry Sibley         
  119        Tom Shogren, 9             19:24.5    Blaine               
  120        Brett Petterson, 12        19:29.6    Minneapolis South    
  121        Justin Warner, 10          19:33.0    Woodbury             
  122    97  McEwan Rodefeld, 8         19:37.9    Irondale             
  123        Ben Ziebol, 12             19:45.5    Blaine               
  124    98  Phil Acito, 10             19:47.0    Mounds Park Academy  
  125        Quinlan Klett, 11          19:50.8    Woodbury             
  126        Michael Myers, 12          19:53.4    Woodbury             
  127        Ben Devore, 11             19:55.2    Minneapolis South    
  128        Max Kelley, 7              20:04.7    Forest Lake          
  129    99  Will Kluge, 8              20:29.2    Mounds Park Academy  
  130   100  Tom Loving, 9              20:54.6    Mounds Park Academy  
  131   101  Alex Grabanski, 12         21:03.7    Mounds Park Academy  

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.
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